
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
1 

165 
26 

128 
15 
14 
75 

830 
3 

94 
122 
16 
27 
67 
44 
76 

741 
28 
97 
61 
89 
22 

717 
257 
68 
65 
81 
48 

Name 
Diogo Almeida 
Dieter Niedermüller 
Rocco Tenzler 
Carsten Schwolen 
Christof Bartsch 
Gunnar Harsing Nacken 
Jochen Schulz 
Gerd Gotschy 
Magnus Hoyer 
Stefan Goldbach 
Lutz Hölig 
Daniel Schröber 
Michael Reichert 
Jörg Lehmann 
Florian Oehlbrecht 
Roy Buchau 
Stefan Menz 
Jörg Hartmann 
Axel Simon 
Urich Eckart 
Daniel Grießmayer 
Andy Stechhahn 
Michael Nützmann 
Heinrich Hechler 
Matthias Seidler 
Rüdiger Putz 
Enrico Schachov 
Thomas Krüger 

Nat-Town 
PRT-Bischofsheim 
AUT-Linz 
DEU-Oberschöna 
DEU-Karlshausen 
DEU-Kirchheim unter T
DEU-Pabstorf 
DEU-Freisen 
DEU-Schönwald 
DEU-Markelsheim 
DEU-Ebersburg 
DEU-Lauter-Bernsbach
DEU-Chemnitz 
DEU-Schwebheim 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU-Potsdam 
DEU-Dorfchemnitz 
DEU-Segeletz 
DEU-Freiberg 
DEU-Böblingen 
DEU-Hünfeld 
DEU-Achern 
DEU-Wernigerode 
DEU-Remscheid 
DEU-Niederkrüchten 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Hösbach 
DEU-Wesseling 
DEU-Lohfelden 

Entrant 

SHR Motorsports 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Supermoto IG 
F Koch Rennsprot 
Ü40 SupermotoCup 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Supermoto Style Factory 

PePa-Bikes Racing 
WFR Supermoto by GESK 

SupermotoIG 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Supermoto IG 

Supermoto IG 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
HUSQVARNA 
Yamaha 
Tm 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Ktm 
Ktm 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 

Husqvarna 
Husquarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
Husqvarna 
Ktm 
TM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
Dmsb 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
Dmsb 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
Dmsb 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
7 

12 
10 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
8 

11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
8 

10 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
1:11.901 
1:12.825 
1:14.061 
1:14.403 
1:14.442 
1:14.780 
1:15.022 
1:15.894 
1:15.981 
1:16.663 
1:16.975 
1:17.252 
1:17.388 
1:17.795 
1:17.932 
1:18.282 
1:19.462 
1:19.761 
1:20.031 
1:20.892 
1:20.951 
1:21.333 
1:23.088 
1:23.097 
1:23.211 
1:23.943 
1:24.115 
1:25.629 

Diff 

0.924 
2.160 
2.502 
2.541 
2.879 
3.121 
3.993 
4.080 
4.762 
5.074 
5.351 
5.487 
5.894 
6.031 
6.381 
7.561 
7.860 
8.130 
8.991 
9.050 
9.432 

11.187 
11.196 
11.310 
12.042 
12.214 
13.728 

In Lap 
8 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 

11 
5 
5 
7 
4 
8 
5 

10 
8 
6 
5 
8 
9 
2 
8 
9 
9 
7 
3 
3 
3 
6 

km/h 
63,187 
62,385 
61,344 
61,062 
61,030 
60,754 
60,558 
59,862 
59,794 
59,262 
59,022 
58,810 
58,707 
58,400 
58,297 
58,036 
57,174 
56,960 
56,768 
56,164 
56,123 
55,859 
54,679 
54,673 
54,599 
54,122 
54,012 
53,057 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 
Ü40 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:49:58 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,262 Km 

31.08.2024 14:50 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Marcel Friedrich


